
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

7A - YH(5YO) : Two Phases

Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club @ Butheeb Equestrian Academy - Indoor Sand Arena

Young Horses (5-YO) - ( ARENA - 2 ) (YH 6 Section)

274-1.5.3

350mpm

1.05m

04/11/2023 to 05/11/2023

Abu Dhabi

05/11/2023

00:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

3

1

2

0

1

2

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

0 Dhs

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Club PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round  1 Round 2 Total 

Fault
Signature

ELM      DEALER I (6 yrs)(N/A) ELMAbu Dhabi Equestrian ClubRashed Mohamed Alremeithi(D1/D1)(UAE ) ELM

ELM      MULBERRY HX (6 yrs)(N/A) ELMSharjah Equestrian & Racing ClubElizaveta Minina(D1/D1)(RUS ) ELM

N/S      Melchior (6 yrs)(N/A) NSAl Ain Equestrian, Shooting & Golf ClubRashed Ahmed Al Hosani(D3/D3)(UAE ) NS
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